
KURT HONOLD
GOLF TOURNAMENT

PLATINUM SPONSOR $5,000
• 4 Teams of 2
• Hole Name on 2, 3 or 4
• Name on all promotional material
• Logo included in media promotions and IVFB website
• Logo Banner displayed at registration
• Recognition in the tournament program

GOLD SPONSOR $2,500
• 2 Teams of 2 
• Logo included in media promotions and IVFB website
• Logo Banner displayed at registration
• Logo on custom sign at hole
• Recognition in the tournament program

SILVER SPONSOR $1,500
• Logo Banner displayed at registration
• Logo on custom sign at hole
• Recognition in the tournament program
• Tournament gift for players

HOLE SPONSOR $250 
• Logo on custom sign at hole
• Recognition in the tournament program

GREEN SPONSOR $250 
• Logo on custom sign at green
• Recognition in the tournament program

LONGEST DRIVE $1,000
• Logo included in media promotions and IVFB website
• Recognition in the tournament program

CLOSEST TO THE PIN $1,000
• Logo included in media promotions and IVFB website
• Recognition in the tournament program

• Logo included in media promotions and IVFB website
• Logo on custom sign at “hole-in-one” hole
• Recognition in the tournament program

Imperial Valley Food Bank is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization and a California Public Benefit Corporation. Tax ID# 33-0633364

GOLF CART LOGO SPONSOR $3,000
(Limited to 1)
• Logo on all golf carts
• Logo included in media promotions and IVFB website
• Recognition in the tournament program

Thank you for your interest in supporting
The Imperial Valley Food Bank in honor of  Kurt Honold! 

Your sponsorship helps create a meaningful experience for all participants while directly
supporting the mission of the Imperial Valley Food Bank. We offer a variety of sponsorship

levels, each with unique benefits to recognize and appreciate your generous support.

Thursday • April 30, 2026   |   Ram’s Hill Golf Club   |  1881 Ram’s HIll Rd, Borrego Springs, CA 92004

RAM SHACK SPONSOR $500
• Logo included in media promotions and IVFB website
• Logo displayed at Ram Shack
• Recognition in the tournament program

SPONSORSHIPS

GOLF BALL LOGO SPONSOR $3,000
(Limited to 1)
• Logo on golf balls to distribute to all players
• Logo included in media promotions and IVFB website
• Recognition in the tournament program

HOLE IN ONE $2,000 
(Limited to 1)



E-MAIL:

E-MAIL:

KURT HONOLD 

Registration Form

Information
CAPTAIN:

Additional Player On team

PLAYER 2:

GOLF INDEX:

ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS:

ADDRESS:

PHONE:

GOLF INDEX:

Registration/Sponsorship Deadline: Monday, March 23, 2026
For more information about registering as a Team of Two, 

please contact Queensy at Events@ivfoodbank.com

SPONSOR LEVELS:
PLEASE CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX

FORMAT • 2-PERSON SCRAMBLE
PLAYER BENEFITS
18 holes of golf, golf cart, range, tacos, cookies, 
use of practice facility & lunch

ADDITIONAL TOURNAMENT PRIZES
Longest Drive •  Closest to the Pin •  Hole in One

Thank you for your generous support! We look forward to seeing you at The Kurt Honold Golf Tournament.
Imperial Valley Food Bank is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization and a California Public Benefit Corporation. Tax ID# 33-0633364

PAYMENT OPTIONS
Check Payable To: Imperial Valley Food Bank
Mail To: 486 W Aten Rd. Imperial, CA 92251

10:00am • Registration
11:30am   • Lunch
 2:00pm   • Shotgun Start
                            Awards to follow

Thursday • April 30, 2026
Ram’s Hill Golf Club | 1881 Ram’s Hill Rd, Borrego Springs, CA 92004

PLATINUM • $5,000

GOLD • $2,500

SILVER • $1,500

HOLE (18) • $250

GREEN (18) • $250

LONGEST DRIVE • $1,000

CLOSEST TO THE PIN • $1,000

RAM SHACK • $500

(1) GOLF CART SPONSOR • $3,000

(1) GOLF BALL SPONSOR • $4,000

GOLF TOURNAMENT
Benefiting The Imperial Valley Food Bank

(1)) HOLE IN ONE • $2,000


